NAP 95 - TJJO

NAP

NAP-Sans Appul

Classement général

Temps
1 00:10:47
2 00:31:00
3 00:32:13
4 00:32:13
5 00:33:01
6 00:33:06
7 00:33:41
8 00:34:19
9 00:34:29
10 00:34:42
11  00:36:03
12 00:39:34
13 00:39:58
14 00:39:58
15 00:40:39
16  00:41:02
17 00:41:26
18 00:41:52
19 00:42:05
20 00:42:10
21 00:42:10
22 00:42:37
23 00:42:50
24  00:43:32
25 00:44:04

Dossard

907

511

509

115

103

107

104

517

125

108

116

510

502

501

112

522

523

527

516

505

530

524

119

120

531

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

dimanche 14 juin 2015

Distance :

Nom

JOCHAULT

FAUVEAU

ALRIQUET

BERNARD

CORMERAIS

RIVENS

MARGE

DUBUC

GUIRAUD

ROUILLON

TURPIN

BONAVENTURE

GRATAY

GRATAY

LEMAIRE

ETIENNE

FRANCHI

CHEVERT

BEIAN

DUMAS

MATHIEU

GUILLET

DEFURSAC

DE SENNEVILLE

MOULIN

Prénom

Swann
Antoine
Aurelien
Kim
Marion
Pauline
Florence
Charles
Marie-Pascale
Manon
Fanny
Gilles
Philippe
Jeremy
Sophie
Frederic
Rodolphe
Antoine
Petri
Jacques
Stephane
Pascal
Agnes
Yolande

Olivier

14/06/2015

15/05/2002

01/07/1992

03/04/1996

26/07/1999

06/07/2001

28/03/1997

24/05/1976

28/12/1972

13/03/1957

28/12/1990

16/08/1982

07/12/1965

24/08/1962

30/04/1985

05/10/1962

03/06/1972

26/06/1962

09/02/1976

13/12/1974

10/11/1958

25/08/1959

19/12/1962

09/05/1969

09/03/1970

22/05/1966

95

78

78

94

78

78

78

78

75

78

94

78

95

95

78

94

94

75

78

94

94

94

94

94

94

Club

CPS Goussainville
CNHC Houilles Carriere
CNHC Houilles Carriere
CSAKB Kremlin Bicetre
CNHC Houilles Carriere
CNHC Houilles Carriere
CNHC Houilles Carriere
CNO St germain

PPO Paris

CNHC Houilles Carriere
CSAKB Kremlin Bicetre
CNHC Houilles Carriere
APSAVO Pontoise
APSAVO Pontoise
CNO St germain
CSAKB Kremlin Bicetre
CSAKB Kremlin Bicetre
PPO Paris

CNO St germain

CM Club Marsouins Perreux

USF Fontenay

DN Nogent

DN Nogent

DN Nogent

USF Fontenay
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

00:44:27

00:44:30

00:44:47

00:44:50

00:45:49

00:46:01

00:46:13

00:47:01

00:47:05

00:47:19

00:47:19

00:47:27

00:47:29

00:47:59

00:48:03

00:48:11

00:48:32

00:48:57

00:49:06

00:49:38

00:49:49

00:50:37

00:50:38

01:00:32

01:00:32

01:01:42

01:03:48

529

513

507

506

508

528

533

515

503

521

536

504

512

518

106

105

121

102

537

123

519

109

127

520

118

526

101

525

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

AB

dimanche 14 juin 2015

MATHIEU

MASSON

COUSINARD

BAZIN

LESTAS

CHANTELOT

MAISSE

ROTH

SAGNIER

SOHM

LYORET

SURGEON

MALLERET

FARAUD

RIVENS

NEGRE

GUEVART

LE MESTRE

BELLUT

CARIBOU

FREMONT

D'ABOVILLE

MOULIN

PAUL

COLOMBINI

SORGUS

GORY

NAGGIAR

Antoine

Francois

Baptiste

Renaud

Jean-louis

Andre

Cedric

Emmanuel

Romuald

Michel

Patrick

Arnaud

Pierre-Sebastien

Jean yves

Caroline

Frederique

Judith

Christele

Francis

Marie

Herve

Mathilde

Christine

Jean-Claude

Claude

Olivier

Catherine

loic

24/05/1996

04/03/1963

28/06/1992

02/03/1984

17/02/1971

19/05/1960

17/04/1972

23/08/1968

07/09/1973

17/12/1959

30/10/1960

13/09/1974

13/02/1973

16/07/1959

27/03/1964

30/01/1976

18/03/1983

29/05/1970

02/01/1963

20/05/1989

01/11/1968

29/06/1978

18/12/1966

02/03/1937

04/11/1962

18/03/1965

29/11/1964

21/03/1997

94

78

95

95

95

94

80

78

95

78

95

95

78

78

78

78

94

94

95

75

78

78

94

78

94

94

95

94

USF Fontenay

CNHC Houilles Carriere

CNCSAM Soisy

CNCSAM Soisy

CNCSAM Soisy

USF Fontenay

Amiens Subaquatique

CNHC Houilles Carriere

Plongee 95

CNO St germain

SPLASH Herblay

APSAVO Pontoise

CNHC Houilles Carriere

CNO St germain

CNHC Houilles Carriere

CNHC Houilles Carriere

DN Nogent

CM Club Marsouins Perreux

SPLASH Herblay

PPO Paris

CNO St germain

CNO St germain

USF Fontenay

CNO St germain

DN Nogent

DN Nogent

APSAVO Pontoise

DN Nogent
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